Blandfor 300' sout : south of Macarthur
Description 2 :
Description 3

Site:
Date:

Daily Volume (2 channels/pg., 60 min.)

Blandford
1/3/2007
Wednesday

Interval
Begin

North South

Combined

12:00 AM
S1:00AM
2:00 AM
4:00 AM I
500AM..

10:00PM
11:00PM ©

19
-5
.7
18
135

e

190

145

s 2 5 6
283

Totals

Peak Hours
AM
Volume

PM
Volume

11:00 AM 7:00 AM
109 163

3:00 PM 4:00 PM
180 133

7:00 AM
237

3:00 PM
307




Blandfor 300" sout : south of Macarthur Site: Blandford

Description 2 : Date: 1/4/2007

Description 3 Thursday
Daily Volume (2 channels/pg., 60 min.)

Interval
Begin North South L Combined
12:00 AM 18
S lweoAam el
2:00 AM 7
129
272

Zieoam. T
8:00 AM
200AM
10:00 AM “
11 %OOAM L V

Totals 1645 1745 3390

Peak Hours
AM 11:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM
Volume 105 178 272

PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 2:00 PM
Volume 174 133 289



Description 1 : Macarthur and Blandford Site: Counter #6
Description 2 : Westbound Traffic Date: 2/7/2007
Description 3 . Clear weather Wednesday
Daily Volume (1 channel/pg., 60 min.)
Interval westbou
Begin nd -

12:00 AM 0

o 1:00AM 0

2:00 AM 0

4:00 AM 0

5:00AM 0

6:00 AM 0

_ 700MM .. 0

~8:00 AM 61

'9:00 PM
10:00 PM

1 11:00PM

Totals

Peak Hours
AM
Volume

PM
Volume

10:00 AM
191

5:00 PM
202



Description 1
Description 2
Description 3

: Macarthur and Blandford
. Westbound Traffic
. Clear weather

Daily Volume (1 channel/pg., 60 min.)

Site:
Date:

Counter #6
2/8/2007
Thursday

Interval

westbou

Begin nd

_5:00AM

12:00 AM

11:00 PM

11:00 AM
2:00 AM_
3:00AM
4:00 AM

6:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM.

900?!‘4 '
10:00 PM

Totals 2155

Peak Hours

AM 7:00 AM
Volume 167
PM 5:00 PM

Volume 199




Description 1 . Macarthur and Blandford Site: Counter #5
Description 2 . Eastbound traffic Date: 2/7/2007
Description 3 . clear weather Wednesday

Interval Eastbou
Begin _ . nd

12 .00 AM i0
1:00AM b
2:00 AM 3
UBOAM e 9
J:l

526

66

155

- 142
b
169
.28
A7

145

136
o143

| 156
197
' '123
02

60

22

2139

Peak Hours

AM 10:00 AM
Volume 169

PM 5:00 PM
Volume 197




Description 1 . Macarthur and Blandford Site: Counter #5
Description 2 : Eastbound traffic Date: 2/8/2007
Description 3 . clear weather Thursday

Daily Volume (1 channel/pg., 60 min.)

Interval Eastbou
Begin nd B
12:00 AM 9
1:00AM 4
2:00 AM » 10
:.3:00 AM . 5
4:00 AM 13
5:00 AM 27
6:00 AM
7:00 AM.
8:00 AM
~ 9:00AM
10:00 AM 4
11:00AM
12:00 PM
0 1:00

__2:00 PM
. 3:00PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM

Totals 2056

Peak Hours

AM 8:00 AM
Volume 192
PM 3:00 PM

Volume 156



